lectronic
ool
ystem
FasTest’s ETS is an electronic sealing device for leak
test applications requiring ultimate seal control and
clean operation.  Our full featured drive systems provide
Serial, Ethernet or DeviceNet communication for data
acquisition and seamless integration into automated

ool
ystem
Tool Part Number Key
ETS - 2 E - 0510 - N -
System
Electronic Tool System
Tool Size Identifier
1 - Tool size 1 (ø22 mm)
2 - Tool size 2 (ø33 mm)
Type of Connection / Sealing
E - External seal
I - Internal seal
Special 5 Digit Configuration Code
Blank = None
Example - 01234, etc.
Seal Material
N - Neoprene main seal / Viton body seal(s)
U - Urethane main seal / Viton body seal(s)
M - Medical grade Neoprene main seal / Viton internal
 body seal(s)
Sealing Range - E Type
Tool Size 1
Smooth Tube
0050 - 0.030” to 0.050”
0080 - 0.050” to 0.080”
0130 - 0.080” to 0.130”
Sealing Range - I Type
Tool Size 1
Smooth Tube
0310 - 0.310” to 0.330”
0330 - 0.330” to 0.394”
Threaded
T012 - 1/8”
Sealing Range - I Type
Tool Size 2
Smooth Tube Threaded
0394 - 0.394” to 0.472” T025 - 1/4”
0472 - 0.472” to 0.551” T038 - 3/8”
0551 - 0.551” to 0.630” T050 - 1/2”
0630 - 0.630” to 0.709” T075 - 3/4”
0709 - 0.709” to 0.787” T100 - 1”
0787 - 0.787” to 0.866”
0866 - 0.866” to 0.945”
0945 - 0.945” to 1.024”
1024 - 1.024” to 1.102”
1102 - 1.102” to 1.181”
1181 - 1.181” to 1.260”
1260 - 1.260” to 1.339”
Sealing Range - E Type
Tool Size 2
Smooth Tube Threaded
0180 - 0.100” to 0.180” T012 - 1/8”
0260 - 0.180” to 0.260” T025 - 1/4”
0340 - 0.260” to 0.340” T038 - 3/8”
0420 - 0.340” to 0.420”
0510 - 0.420” to 0.510”
0512 - 0.433” to 0.512”
0591 - 0.512” to 0.591”
0669 - 0.591” to 0.669”
0750 - 0.669” to 0.750”
0827 - 0.750” to 0.827”
Controller Part Number Key
ETS - C - 210 -
System
Electronic Tool System
System Component
Controller unit
Special 5 Digit Configuration Code
Blank = None
Example - 01234, etc.
Cable Part Number Key
ETS - CC - 2M -
System
Electronic Tool System
Cable Type
CC - I/O Control cable, M12 (4-pin) single ended female
TC - Tool cable, M12 (4-pin) male to female extension
Special 5 Digit Configuration Code
Blank = None
Example - 01234, etc.
Cable Length
2M = 2 meters; 4M = 4 meters; 6M = 6 meters
Additional lengths available, consult factory
Controller Version
Factory Configured with Momentary Contact for Tool Actuation Field Configurable
100 - Manually adjustable for minimum to maximum seal movement, 300 - Keypad and display to configure all ETS tools
  M12 (4-pin) connection for tool actuation and tool status relay  Digitally adjustable for minimum to maximum seal movement
200 - Same as version 100, plus RS232 serial port connection for tool  Select either continual or momentary contact for tool actuation
 status and remote tool actuation  3 LED tool status lights, M12 (4-pin) connection for tool actuation
201 - Same as version 100, plus Ethernet connection for tool status  and tool status relay, RS232 serial port connection for tool
 and remote tool actuation  configuration and actuation
202 - Same as version 100, plus DeviceNet connection for tool status 301 - Same as version 300 plus Ethernet connection for remote tool
 and remote tool actuation  configuration and actuation
Factory Configured with Continual Contact for Tool Actuation 302 - Same as version 300 plus DeviceNet connection for remote tool
110 - Same as version 100 with continuously closed contact for tool actuation  configuration and actuation
210 - Same as version 200 with continuously closed contact for tool actuation
211 - Same as version 201 with continuously closed contact for tool actuation
212 - Same as version 202 with continuously closed contact for tool actuation
Tool Dimensional Data